Gas Detection & Monitors
GasScanner
Fixed Gas Detection Series
G
as
D
etectio
n

* See Sensor list for available gases
GS-1C GS-2C GS-4C GS-8C
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
GS-1C One Channel Controller
GS-2C Two Channel Controller
GS-4C Four Channel Controller
GS-8C Eight Channel Controller
Gas Detection & Monitors
GSS Series
GasScanner Sample Diffusion Transmitters
G
as
D
etectio
n
&
M
o
n
ito
rs
411b
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
TGSS-C2H2 ACETYLENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C4H6 BUTADIENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C4H10 BUTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-CO2 CARBON DIOXIDE, 5000 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-CO CARBON MONOXIDE, 300 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-D2 DEUTERIUM, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-DSLFL DIESEL FUEL, 100 % LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-ETHNL ETHANOL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-FLOL FUEL OIL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-GASLN GASOLINE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C6H14 HEXANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-H2 HYDROGEN, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-H2S HYDROGEN SULFIDE, 100 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C4H10 ISOBUTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C4H8 ISOBUTYLENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-ISPRPNL ISOPROPANOL, 100 % LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-CH4 METHANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-MTHNL METHANOL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-CH4NG NATURAL GAS, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-O2 OXYGEN, 0-25%, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C5H12 PENTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-C3H8 PROPANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSS-
Description
The GSS Series Gas Scanner Diffusion Transmitters are highly reliable
and very cost effective for the detection of common gas hazards. The

• LEL Sensors – UL approved. CO, H2S, O2 – cCSAus Electrical
Approval
Ordering Information
Model Number Description
GSM-C2H2 ACETYLENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C4H6 BUTADIENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C4H10 BUTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-CO2 CARBON DIOXIDE, 5000 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-CO CARBON MONOXIDE, 300 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-D2 DEUTERIUM, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-DSLFL DIESEL FUEL, 100 % LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-ETHNL ETHANOL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-FLOL FUEL OIL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-GASLN GASOLINE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C6H14 HEXANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-H2 HYDROGEN, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-H2S HYDROGEN SULFIDE, 100 ppm, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C4H10 ISOBUTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C4H8 ISOBUTYLENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-ISPRPNL ISOPROPANOL, 100 % LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-CH4 METHANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-MTHNL METHANOL, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-CH4NG NATURAL GAS, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-O2 OXYGEN, 0-25%, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C5H12 PENTANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C3H8 PROPANE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
GSM-C3H6 PROPYLENE, 100% LEL, Diffusion Transmitter
Gas Detection & Monitors
G
as